Vol M05 Page 03860

State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 01/19/05 <u>9:42.6</u> m Vol M05 Pg <u>0.3860</u> Linda Smith, County Clerk Fee \$ <u>260</u> # of Pgs <u>1</u>

Recording Requested By: Mat MORTGAGE CORPORATION

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: FIDELITY NATIONAL-LPS P.O. BOX 19523 IRVINE, CA 92623-9523 MANDT

'05 JAN 19 AM9:42

SUBSTITUTION OF TRU	STEE & DEED OF	RECONVEYANCE	
hed is the present be 06/11/1994 made by S to U.S. SMALL BUSINE DMINISTRATOR OF THE S Trust was recorded	eneficiary and SUBHASH C. PATE ESS ADMINISTRAT SMALL BUSINESS on 07/13/1994,	owner and holder of the Note and the De EL AND RENUKA S. PATEL, as the original TION, as the original Trustee, for the ADMINISTRATION, as the original benefic , as Instrument No. 84218, Book M94, Pac	ciary
led HEREBY SUBSTITUTE above named Trustee (ES FIDELITY NAT under said Deed	FIONAL LOAN PORTFOLIO SOLUTIONS, Trusted d of Trust.	e in
eed of Trust and, as nd in accordance with thout any covenant o	Successor Trus h the provision r warranty exp:	stee, pursuant to the request of said O ns of said Deed of Trust does hereby ress or implied, to the person or person	wner ns
these presents to be	beneficiary and executed by th	d FIDELITY NATIONAL LOAN PORTFOLIO SOLU heir duly authorized officers on the da	TION: tes
3 2004(DATE)	BAYVIEW)	By FIDELITY NATIONAL LOAN PORTFOLIO SOLUTIONS as Trustee On DEC 2 2 2004 (DATE)	
a Banjac Jrust Offic ida , c 2000pre me, DEB Duval Banjac ory evidence) to be nd acknowledged to m apacity, and that by	ounty of D ORA J. TATE , person , personall the person(s) e that he/she/ his/her/their	, a Notary Public in county, in the State of onally appeared y known to me (or proved to me on the b whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the they executed the same in his/her/their signature on the instrument the person	and asis with
a Mari	1,	DEBORA J. TATE MY COMMISSION # DD 058290 EXPIRES: September 18, 2005 Boudert Thru Notary Public Underwriters	-
C 2 2 2004 , be Christina Ling, Ass rson(s) who signed t	fore me, a Not istant Vice Pr he foregoing i	resident, known to me to be the .nstrument and acknowledged the	
and and seal on 12:7	22.04	K. ELLISON	
	rporation #:0007446743 "LA VI ned is the present be 06/11/1994 made by S to U.S. SMALL BUSINI DMINISTRATOR OF THE S f Trust was recorded he official records of ned HEREBY SUBSTITUTH above named Trustee of IONAL LOAN PORTFOLIO eed of Trust and, as nd in accordance with thout any covenant of the thereto, all of HEREOF, the present 1 these presents to be n. K, N.A. AS TRUSTEE (1) 3 2004(DATE) A Banjac Trust Office rida , C 2000 re me, DEB Duval Banjac ory evidence) to be nd acknowledged to m apacity, and that by y upon behalf of whi and and official sea (1) es: SEP 1 8 2005 ifornia, County of O C 2 2 2004 (DATE) structure of the	poration #:0007446743 "LA VISTA MOTOR" ID:82 med is the present beneficiary and 06/11/1994 made by SUBHASH C. PATI to U.S. SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATOR DMINISTRATOR OF THE SMALL BUSINESS f Trust was recorded on 07/13/1994, he official records of KLAMATH Cour- med HEREBY SUBSTITUTES FIDELITY NAY above named Trustee under said Deed IONAL LOAN PORTFOLIO SOLUTIONS here eed of Trust and, as Successor Trus- nd in accordance with the provision thout any covenant or warranty expl tled thereto, all of the estate here HEREOF, the present beneficiary and these presents to be executed by the n. K, N.A. AS TRUSTEE (BAYVIEW) 32004(DATE) A Banjac Trust Officer rida , County of Di- Banjac , personall ory evidence) to be the person(s) nd acknowledged to me that he/she/ apacity, and that by his/her/their y upon behalf of which the person(and and official seal, Christina Ling, Assistant Vice Pri- rison(s) who signed the foregoing in record to be the intergoing in the set of the signed the foregoing in the signed the signed the sin the signed the signed the sin the signed the signed the si	provision # 0007445743 'LA VISTA MOTOR' ID 229/020009166 Klamath, OR ned is the present beneficiary and owner and holder of the Note and the D of/11/1994 made by SUBHASH. C. PATEL AND RENKAR S. PATEL, as the original to U.S. SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION, as the original trustee, for the MINISTRATOR OF THE SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION, as the original benefi f Trust was recorded on 07/13/1994, as Instrument No. 84218, Book M94, Pa- the official renords of KLAMATH County, OREGON ned HEREBY SUBSITUTES FIDELITY NATIONAL LOAN PORTFOLIO SOLUTIONS, Trustee above named Trust and, as Successor Trustee, pursuant to the request of said ORAL LOAN PORTFOLIO SOLUTIONS hereby accepts said appointments as Truste ead of Trust and, as Successor Trustee, pursuant to the request of said Ded of Trust and, as Successor Trustee, pursuant to the request of said Ded of Trust and, as Successor Trustee, pursuant to the request of said Ded of Trust and, as Successor Trustee, pursuant to the person or perso thed thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned under said Deed of these presents to be executed by their duly authorized officers on the da n. K, N.A. AS TRUSTEE (BAYVIEW) A Banjac Just (Tfick A Banjac Just (Deficer Mathematical State (BAYVIEW) A Banjac Just (Deficer Mathematical State (BAYVIEW) A Banjac Just (Tfick A Banjac Just (Tfick A Banjac Just (Mick A Banjac Just (Barview) A Banjac Just (Mick A Banjac Just (Barview) A Banjac Just (Mick A Banjac Just (Mick A Banjac Just (Mick A Banjac Just (Mick A Banjac Just (Barview) A Banjac Just (Barview) By FIDELITY NATIONAL LOAN PORTFOLIO Solutions as Trustee On DEC 2 2004 (DATE) A Banjac Just (Mick Banjac Just (Mick A Banjac Just (Mick Banjac Just (Mic